
1 12 West Ludrik (MB) 5 6 4 15 1.25
2 8 Williams Felix (OH) 3 7 7 17 0.75
3 6 Soto Jose (OH) 2 2 2 6 0.50
3 4 Osorios David (OP) 2 5 5 12 0.50
5 5 Camarena Alejandro (OH) 1 1 - 2 0.25
5 11 Sanchez Daniel (MB) 1 5 3 9 0.25
- 2 Miranda Rellinal (L) - - - -
- 9 Quintero Fernando (S) - - - -
- 20 Quintero Fernando (L) - - - -
- 1 Diaz Astergio (S) - 4 6 10
- 7 Rodriguez Rodrigo (MB) - 3 2 5
- 10 Campbell Joel (OH) - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 36 29 79 3.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 6 Soto Jose (OH) 11 4 7 22 50.00
2 8 Williams Felix (OH) 21 4 21 46 45.65
- 12 West Ludrik (MB) 10 - 7 17
- 10 Campbell Joel (OH) 4 3 4 11
- 4 Osorios David (OP) 2 3 5 10
- 1 Diaz Astergio (S) 1 - 5 6
- 5 Camarena Alejandro (OH) - 1 3 4
- 7 Rodriguez Rodrigo (MB) 1 1 1 3
- 11 Sanchez Daniel (MB) 1 1 1 3
- 9 Quintero Fernando (S) - - 1 1
- 2 Miranda Rellinal (L) - - - -
- 20 Quintero Fernando (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 17 55 123 41.46


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
NCA 1

3 25
18

13
25

25
22

25
18

88
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:19 0:26 0:25 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 10021/09/2018
Guatemala
Teodoro Palacios Flores

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 4 Osorios David (OP) 4 2 6 12 1.00
2 20 Quintero Fernando (L) 3 3 7 13 0.75
2 6 Soto Jose (OH) 3 5 8 16 0.75
4 2 Miranda Rellinal (L) 2 1 6 9 0.50
4 8 Williams Felix (OH) 2 6 5 13 0.50
6 11 Sanchez Daniel (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.25
6 7 Rodriguez Rodrigo (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 5 Camarena Alejandro (OH) - - 1 1
- 9 Quintero Fernando (S) - - 2 2
- 1 Diaz Astergio (S) - 2 9 11
- 10 Campbell Joel (OH) - 1 1 2
- 12 West Ludrik (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 22 47 85 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 2 25

- 1 Diaz Astergio (S) - - 9 9
- 2 Miranda Rellinal (L) - - - -
- 4 Osorios David (OP) - - 14 14
- 7 Rodriguez Rodrigo (MB) - - 12 12
- 8 Williams Felix (OH) - - 12 12
- 9 Quintero Fernando (S) - - 1 1
- 10 Campbell Joel (OH) - - 7 7
- 11 Sanchez Daniel (MB) - - 5 5
- 12 West Ludrik (MB) - - 13 13
- 20 Quintero Fernando (L) - - - -
- 6 Soto Jose (OH) - 1 12 13
- 5 Camarena Alejandro (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team - 2 85 87


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
NCA 1

3 25
18

13
25

25
22

25
18

88
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:19 0:26 0:25 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 10021/09/2018
Guatemala
Teodoro Palacios Flores

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 6 Soto Jose (OH) 12 1 13 26 42.31
2 8 Williams Felix (OH) 10 - 14 24 41.67
- 20 Quintero Fernando (L) 9 1 2 12
- 10 Campbell Joel (OH) 2 1 4 7
- 4 Osorios David (OP) 1 1 4 6
- 2 Miranda Rellinal (L) 2 - - 2
- 7 Rodriguez Rodrigo (MB) 1 - - 1
- 1 Diaz Astergio (S) - - - -
- 5 Camarena Alejandro (OH) - - - -
- 9 Quintero Fernando (S) - - - -
- 11 Sanchez Daniel (MB) - - - -
- 12 West Ludrik (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 4 37 78 42.31


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 1 Diaz Astergio (S) 12 - 74 86 3.00
2 8 Williams Felix (OH) 2 - 4 6 0.50
3 6 Soto Jose (OH) 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 9 Quintero Fernando (S) 1 - 8 9 0.25
- 2 Miranda Rellinal (L) - - - -
- 4 Osorios David (OP) - - 4 4
- 5 Camarena Alejandro (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 Rodriguez Rodrigo (MB) - - 2 2
- 10 Campbell Joel (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Sanchez Daniel (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 West Ludrik (MB) - - 1 1
- 20 Quintero Fernando (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 - 97 113 4.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

PAN • Panama

PAN
NCA 1

3 25
18

13
25

25
22

25
18

88
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:19 0:26 0:25 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 10021/09/2018
Guatemala
Teodoro Palacios Flores

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 5 Valdivia Ronny (OH) 1 - - 1 0.25
1 9 Cerda Ronny (S) 1 2 3 6 0.25
1 4 Reyes Enmanuel (MB) 1 3 4 8 0.25
1 8 Cuadra Diego (MB) 1 4 5 10 0.25
1 1 Zeledon Jonny (OH) 1 3 - 4 0.25
- 6 Rostran Jordy (MB) - - - -
- 7 Cardoza Rigoberto (MB) - - - -
- 10 Castillo Miguel (L) - - - -
- 11 Barrios Gabriel (S) - - 1 1
- 12 Hernandez Byron (OH) - 1 2 3
- 3 Baquedano Romnier (OP) - 6 6 12
- 2 Garcia Denis (OP) - 6 4 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 25 25 55 1.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Zeledon Jonny (OH) 18 7 13 38 47.37
2 2 Garcia Denis (OP) 18 8 26 52 34.62
- 12 Hernandez Byron (OH) 2 3 8 13
- 4 Reyes Enmanuel (MB) 7 1 1 9
- 8 Cuadra Diego (MB) 2 1 6 9
- 5 Valdivia Ronny (OH) 1 1 3 5
- 3 Baquedano Romnier (OP) 2 - 1 3
- 9 Cerda Ronny (S) 1 - 2 3
- 6 Rostran Jordy (MB) - - 2 2
- 7 Cardoza Rigoberto (MB) - - - -
- 10 Castillo Miguel (L) - - - -
- 11 Barrios Gabriel (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 21 62 134 38.06


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

NCA • Nicaragua

PAN
NCA 1

3 25
18

13
25

25
22

25
18

88
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:19 0:26 0:25 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 10021/09/2018
Guatemala
Teodoro Palacios Flores

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 10 Castillo Miguel (L) 12 4 12 28 3.00
2 2 Garcia Denis (OP) 4 5 8 17 1.00
3 1 Zeledon Jonny (OH) 3 4 3 10 0.75
4 3 Baquedano Romnier (OP) 1 3 3 7 0.25
4 9 Cerda Ronny (S) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 4 Reyes Enmanuel (MB) - - 1 1
- 7 Cardoza Rigoberto (MB) - - - -
- 11 Barrios Gabriel (S) - - 2 2
- 8 Cuadra Diego (MB) - 4 7 11
- 6 Rostran Jordy (MB) - 1 1 2
- 5 Valdivia Ronny (OH) - 2 - 2
- 12 Hernandez Byron (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 27 40 88 5.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 5 29

1 1 Zeledon Jonny (OH) 2 1 9 12 0.50
2 2 Garcia Denis (OP) 1 1 16 18 0.25
- 3 Baquedano Romnier (OP) - - 9 9
- 4 Reyes Enmanuel (MB) - - 8 8
- 5 Valdivia Ronny (OH) - - 1 1
- 6 Rostran Jordy (MB) - - 3 3
- 7 Cardoza Rigoberto (MB) - - - -
- 8 Cuadra Diego (MB) - - 7 7
- 10 Castillo Miguel (L) - - - -
- 12 Hernandez Byron (OH) - - 4 4
- 9 Cerda Ronny (S) - 2 16 18
- 11 Barrios Gabriel (S) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 6 75 84 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

NCA • Nicaragua

PAN
NCA 1

3 25
18

13
25

25
22

25
18

88
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:19 0:26 0:25 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 10021/09/2018
Guatemala
Teodoro Palacios Flores

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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1 1 Zeledon Jonny (OH) 26 - 6 32 81.25
2 10 Castillo Miguel (L) 14 - 6 20 70.00
3 2 Garcia Denis (OP) 13 1 6 20 60.00
- 11 Barrios Gabriel (S) 2 - 3 5
- 12 Hernandez Byron (OH) 1 - 4 5
- 5 Valdivia Ronny (OH) 1 - 1 2
- 8 Cuadra Diego (MB) 1 - - 1
- 3 Baquedano Romnier (OP) - - - -
- 4 Reyes Enmanuel (MB) - - - -
- 6 Rostran Jordy (MB) - - - -
- 7 Cardoza Rigoberto (MB) - - - -
- 9 Cerda Ronny (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 1 26 85 67.06


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 9 Cerda Ronny (S) 22 2 82 106 5.50
2 11 Barrios Gabriel (S) 3 1 15 19 0.75
- 1 Zeledon Jonny (OH) - - 2 2
- 2 Garcia Denis (OP) - - 2 2
- 3 Baquedano Romnier (OP) - - - -
- 4 Reyes Enmanuel (MB) - - - -
- 5 Valdivia Ronny (OH) - - - -
- 6 Rostran Jordy (MB) - - - -
- 7 Cardoza Rigoberto (MB) - - - -
- 8 Cuadra Diego (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Castillo Miguel (L) - - - -
- 12 Hernandez Byron (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 3 102 130 6.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

NCA • Nicaragua

PAN
NCA 1

3 25
18

13
25

25
22

25
18

88
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:19 0:26 0:25 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 10021/09/2018
Guatemala
Teodoro Palacios Flores

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:42  Total: 1:42
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